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중학교

5층250
40

초등학교

5층250
40

주차장

4층360
90

주차장

4층360
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주차장

8층720
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주차장

8층720
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주차장
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주유소
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공공청사
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공공청사

6층300
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공공청사
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공동주택
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준주거용지
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단독주택

4층180
60 -

공동주택

20층230

30

아파트

A-3-2

-

B1 

B3  

B4 

B5 

B6 

B7 

B8 
B9

B10 

B11

B12

S3

S2

O1

G2

G3

G4

P4

P3

P1

P2

G1

B2

A2

A3

A4

A5

A8

A7

A6

A9

A1

P5

T1

6m

6m

6m

6m

6m

6m

6m

6m

6m

6m

2m

2m

2m

2m

2m

2m

2m

1m

1m

6m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

3m

2.76m

2.76m

6m

2.75m

2.75m

공동주택

20층230
30

A-4

-

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m

1m
1m

1m

1m

지구단위계획구역

건축한계선

차폐조경

차량출입 불허구간

중저층Zone(10층이하)

보행자통로(권장)

단지내 차량진출입구(권장)

용적률

유 형

건폐율

최고높이

최저높이

평 형

획지분할가능선

2.75m

지 구 외

건축물 직각배치구간


